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School Based Staff                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          Revised 11/16/23
SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL NAME COUNSELOR DAYS HOURS PHONE School FAX

ARDSLEY UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT Ardsley Middle School
amastrogiacomo@ardsleyschools.org

Fox Lane High School
aalvarado0823@bcsdny.org

Fox Lane Middle School
afeddeck.811@bcsdny.org

Blind Brook High & Middle Schools 

 mtricarico@blindbrook.org
Briarcliff High School

mohmes@briarcliffschools.org
Briarcliff Middle School

awhite@briarcliffschools.org
Byram Hills High School
                                        M, Th 7:30 - 3:00 273-9200 ext.1943 273-2067                       

273-3257
Coman Hill Elementary School

bpagan@byramhills.net
Horace Greeley High School

cadagostino@chappaquaschools.org
Croton-Harmon High School

allison.millen@chufsd.org
Pierre VanCortlandt Middle School
Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary School Monica Langer 7:45 - 3:15

monica.langer@chufsd.org
Dobbs Ferry High School
Dobbs Ferry Middle School

blanchs@dfsd.org
Alexander Hamilton Jr./Sr. High School    

amennuti@eufsd.org
Harrison High School

mccarthyd@harrisoncsd.org
Hendrick Hudson High School

micaella.ipsan@henhudschools.org
Blue Mountain Middle School

lisamaria.albanese@henhudschools.org
Irvington High & Middle School  

danielle.gamar@irvingtonschools.org
John Jay High School

Lakeland-Copper Beech Middle School
lfinan@lakelandschools.org

Lakeland High School
smeyerporco@lakelandschools.org

Walter Panas High School
kchoper@lakelandschools.org

New Rochelle High School

ppalmisano@nredlearn.org
Isaac E Young Middle School

rleak@nredlearn.org
Albert Leonard Middle School

nloaiza@nredlearn.org

Danielle Gamar M - F 7:30 -3:00 269-5469 591-6714

KellyAnne Choper

7:00 - 2:30

M-F

257-5869

245-1259

576-4360 ext. 21693

603-9257

835-5471

8:00 - 3:30

7:00 - 2:30

LAKELAND CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Laura Jeanne Finan

Sasha Meyer-Porco

7:00 - 2:30

8:15 - 3:45M-F

IRVINGTON UFSD

Pina Palmisano

M - F

M - F Ryan Leak

Nicolette Loaiza 

693-1500 ext.3003

576-45517:30 - 3:00

7:15 - 2:45 592-4187

8:00 - 3:30 273-4183 ext.1943

271-2191 ext.1222

7:15 - 2:45

Dir.  257-5743

M, T, W & Th

M - F

273-3257

Alexa White [Mennuti]

271-6618 PVC 

Meredith Ohmes

592-2881

7:30 - 3:00

BEDFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

7:30 - 3:00

BLIND BROOK PUBLIC SCHOOL

Annemarie Feddeck

Monique Tricarico 

BRIARCLIFF MANOR PUBLIC SCHOOLS

BYRAM HILLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

M - F

CROTON HARMON UFSD

T, F

Bernice Pagan

Carolyn D'AgostinoCHAPPAQUA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

VACANT

T, F
M, W, Th

M - F

M - F

7:30 - 3:00

M -F

630-3145

693-5227

ELMSFORD UFSD

Shannon Blanch

GOING TO BE VACANT

M, W, ThAlexa Mennuti White

DOBBS FERRY UFSD M - F

HENDRICK HUDSON SCHOOL DISTRICT
Lisamaria Albanese

241-6064

937-4509

488-8649

488-8368

271-3443

295-5778

238-7201 ext.2315

271-6643

238-6073

2023 - 2024 STUDENT ASSISTANCE SERVICES STAFF LIST     

769-6375

693-7876

769-2509

7:30 - 3:00

7:30 - 3:00Angela Alvarado M - F 241-6050

Allison Mastrogiacomo T, Th, Fr 7:45 - 3:15  

7:45 - 3:15

7:30 - 3:00

937-3600 ext.4449

241-60267:15 - 2:45

T, W, F

NEW ROCHELLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

M - F

KATONAH-LEWISBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

Dana McCarthy

Samantha Wagner

M - F

M - F

HARRISON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

257-5861

245-1885 ext.39922

739-8535

528-0521528-0600 ext. 39179

576-4284

257-5701

576-4339 EXT. 20615

8:00 - 3:30

M, Th, F 7:30 - 3:00

mailto:cadagostino@chappaquaschools.org#
mailto:micaella.ipsan@henhudschools.org#
mailto:smeyerporco@lakelandschools.org#
mailto:kchoper@lakelandschools.org#
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School Based Staff                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL NAME COUNSELOR DAYS HOURS PHONE School FAX
Anne M. Dorner Middle School

Peekskill High School                                         
mliriano@peekskillschools.org Mirtha Liriano M - F 7:30 - 3:00 737-0201 ext.3237 737-2550

Peekskill Middle School                              
@peekskillschools.org VACANT

Pelham Memorial High School
Pelham Middle School

rwagner@pelhamschools.org
Pleasantville High School  
Pleasantville Middle School 
                   RestrepoA@pleasantvilleschools.org

Back on Track Program

swagner@pnwboces.org
Somers High School

jpereira@somersschools.org 
Somers Middle School

acasey@somersschools.org
Sleepy Hollow High School  

swagner@tufsd.org;  gdonahue@tufsd.org
White Plains High School

zoticamedina@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 7:30 - 3:00

Rochambeau Alternative HS
marissacaldarola@wpcsd.k12.ny.us

White Plains Middle School -Highlands 
marissacaldarola@wpcsd.k12.ny.us

White Plains Middle School -Eastview
taylorquinn@wpcsd.k12.ny.us

Roosevelt High School Early College Studies
tquinn@yonkerspublicschools.org

Gorton High School
vreis1@yonkerspublicschools.org

Lincoln High School
spichardo@yonkerspublicschools.org

Barack Obama School for Social Justice
cflores@yonkerspublicschools.org

Riverside High School                     
pbeauboeuf@yonkerspublicschools.org

Saunders Trade & Tech H.S.
Kghazal@yonkerspublicschools.org

Yonkers Montessori Academy
Kghazal@yonkerspublicschools.org

vreis1@yonkerspublicschools.org 
Yorktown High School

sacounselor@yorktown.org

ROADD                           kcody@sascorp.org Kathy Cody M -  F 7:30 - 3:00 332-1300 366-8826

ROADD                        edeblasi@sascorp.org Elizabeth deBlasi M - F 7:30 - 3:00 332-1300 366-8826

OSSINING UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT VACANT

Krisztina Ghazal (HS]
Victoria Reis [MS]

Krisztina Ghazal 

Richard Julius W, Th

Kiara Loughran

741-1420 ext. 20302

Rebecca Wagner

SOMERS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

M - F

376-8154

7:15 - 2:45

422-2339

332-6219

248-8585 ext.4610

741-1407 (main)

PEEKSKILL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Putnam Northern Westchester BOCES

PLEASANTVILLE

422-2482

277-3399 ext.5311

WHITE PLAINS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Stephanie Pichardo-Pisanchik

Carol Flores

T, Th, F

7:30 - 3:00

M - F

M - F

376-8191

Taylor Quinn 

TARRYTOWN PUBLIC SCHOOLS

M - F

M-F

M-F

Andrea Restrepo

Jessica Pereira

M, W, F

PELHAM SCHOOLS

376-8245

7:30 - 3:00

422-2247

7:30 - 3:00

376-8414

n/a

YONKERS CITY SCHOOLS

243-8050 ext.11647

376-8400 ext.

ROADD                           rjulius@sascorp.org

VACANT

7:30 - 3:00 332-1300 366-8826

376-8150 ext.64277:30 - 3:00

376-8540 ext.1122

8:00 - 3:30 738-8110 ext.1112

422-2024

248-3675

376-8425  x 4831

422-2196(TBD)

376-8350

332-6229

376-8118 ext.5562

422-2981

T, W, Th

7:30 - 3:00

M, W [HS]
W, Th  [MS]

Victoria Reis

VACANT

YORKTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Amanda Casey

Marissa Caldarola 

Zotica Medina

Taylor Quinn

Marissa Caldarola

T, Th

T, Th

M, W, F

7:15 - 2:45

M - F

Samantha Wagner

M-F

Gina Donahue

7:00 - 3:00

T, Th, F

7:30 - 3:00

7:30 - 3:00

248--3659

793-4481

376-8377

738-8122

422-2247

7:30 - 3:00

245-0546

8:00 - 3:30

M, W, F

7:30 - 3:00

7:30 - 3:00

7:30 - 3:00

Yonkers Middle / High School

M,T,F 7:30 - 3:00

M & Th 7:30 - 3:00

R O A D D 
(Reduce Our Adolescent Drinking/Drugging and 
Driving) 

376-8177 ext.4191

mailto:RestrepoA@pleasantvilleschools.org
mailto:RestrepoA@pleasantvilleschools.org
mailto:jpereira@somersschools.org#
mailto:gdonahue@tufsd.org
mailto:zoticamedina@wpcsd.k12.ny.us
mailto:spichardo@yonkerspublicschools.org#
mailto:cdowling@yonkerspublicschools.org#
mailto:amcgean@yonkerspublicschools.org;#
mailto:amcgean@yonkerspublicschools.org;#
mailto:amcgean@yonkerspublicschools.org;#
mailto:amcgean@yonkerspublicschools.org;#
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SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL NAME COUNSELOR DAYS HOURS PHONE School FAX
Blind Brook High School

 kkeiling@blindbrook.org  
Harrison High School

as17304@nyu.edu
New Rochelle High School

rburkhardt@fordham.edu
New Rochelle High School

 jason.schoolsky22@myhunter.cuny.edu

Fox Lane High School
c.stabinsky@sascorp.org 

Blue Mountain Middle School
k.santucci@sascorp.org 

SAS Counseling center d.digiacomo@sascorp.org; Diane DiGiacomo, M.D. Varies By appointment 914-874-1660

SAS Counseling center c.dagostino@sascorp.org; Carolyn D'Agostino, LCSW Varies By appointment 914-874-1660 ext 808

SAS Counseling center d.mccarthy@sascorp.org; Dana McCarthy, LCSW Varies By appointment 914-874-1660 ext 803

SAS Counseling center r.lauture@sascorp.org; Rachel Lauture, LMSW Varies By appointment 914-874-1660 ext 806

SAS Counseling center p.beauboeuf@sascorp.org; Pascale Beauboeuf, LCSW Varies By appointment 914-874-1660 ext 814

Rhea Castaneda, Chief Financial Officer r.castaneda@sascorp.org Ellen Morehouse, Executive Director sascorp@aol.com

Spencer Cohen, IT Administrator & Information Specia                                                        s.cohen@sascorp.org Diane Murgalo, Administrative Assistant (T, Th, F) diane.murgalo@sascorp.org 

Christine D'Annibale, HR & Training Administrator cdannibale@sascorp.org Beverly Pierce, Director, Mental Health & EAP Services beverly.pierce@sascorp.org 

Adam DiMonaco, Office Manager a.dimonaco@sascorp.org Zhila Rabizadeh, Staff Accountant z.rabizadeh@sascorp.org

Andrea Fallick, Director, School Based Programs andrea.fallick@sascorp.org k.santucci@sascorp.org

TBA,  Controller @sascorp.org Tresann Walker, Admin. Assistant/Receptionist t.walker@sascorp.org 

Nicole Malgarinos, Coordinator of Community Based 
Programs and Training

n.malgarinos@sascorp.org Patty Warble, Coalition Coordinator (Th) pwarble@sascorp.org

Sandra Mapungwana, Bookkeeper s.mapungwana@sascorp.org

NEW ROCHELLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
M, Th, F 7:30 - 3:00 914-576-4551 school 

Jason Schoolsky M, Th, F 7:30 - 3:00 914-576-4551 school

School Based Mental Health Clinic

BLIND BROOK PUBLIC SCHOOL Katherine Keiling 3 Days Per 
Week (Flexible) 7:30 - 3:00 914-937-3600 Ext 4449 

HARRISON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT M, W, Th

914-874-1660 x 809

BEDFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT Caryn Stabinsky, LCSW M, Th, F 8:30 - 4:00 914-874-1660 x 807

HENDRICK HUDSON SCHOOL DISTRICT Kara Santucci, MHC T, W 8:30 - 4:00

7:40 - 2:40 914-630-3145 school

SAS Counseling Center
(914) 874-1660  Fax: (914) 524-0444

Hours: Mon. - Thurs. 2:30 PM - 8:30 PM, Fri. 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM and Sat. 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM     Email: counseling@sascorp.org

  Central Office Staff  (914) 332-1300

Kara Santucci, Bullying Prevention and Mental 
Health Coordinator, Therapist Blue Mountain MS

Central Office Staff and Community Based Staff 
Student Assistance Services Corporation

660 White Plains Road, Tarrytown, NY 10591~ Phone: 914-332-1300  ~ FAX: 914-366-8826  ~ Website: www.sascorp.org

Rebecca Burkhardt

Ashley Schlemmer

Tarrytown

mailto:as17304@nyu.edu#
mailto:c.stabinsky@sascorp.org#
mailto:k.santucci@sascorp.org#
mailto:d.digiacomo@sascorp.org;#
mailto:c.dagostino@sascorp.org;#
mailto:d.mccarthy@sascorp.org;#
mailto:r.lauture@sascorp.org;#
mailto:p.beauboeuf@sascorp.org;#
mailto:r.castaneda@sascorp.org#
mailto:sascorp@aol.com#
mailto:s.cohen@sascorp.org#
mailto:diane.murgalo@sascorp.org#
mailto:cdannibale@sascorp.org#
mailto:beverly.pierce@sascorp.org#
mailto:a.dimonaco@sascorp.org#
mailto:z.rabizadeh@sascorp.org#
mailto:andrea.fallick@sascorp.org#
mailto:k.santucci@sascorp.org#
mailto:j.hemby@sascorp.org#
mailto:pwarble@sascorp.org#
mailto:n.malgarinos@sascorp.org#
mailto:k.santucci@sascorp.org#
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@sascorp.org

VACANT

Ardsley Community Center Thurs. 7:30am - 3:00pm youthadocate@ardsleyvillage.com

                       18 Center Street, Ardsley, NY 10502 Wed./Fri. 10:00am - 5:30pm

Mount Vernon Triple P Richard Julius (2 days)  rjulius@sascorp.org

          660 White Plains Rd, Suite 100, Tarrytown, NY 10591

City of Peekskill Youth Bureau, Youth Prevention Specialist VACANT

Yandira Melon          eap@sascorp.org

 660 White Plains Road, Suite 100, Tarrytown, NY 10591 direct office line:
Mid Hudson Regional Addiction Resource Center
Project Coordinator, c/o CAPE, 807 Route 52, Room 28, Fishkill, NY 12524 Christine D'Annibale (T&F)

Information Specialist,  660 White Plains Rd, Suite 100, Tarrytown, NY 10591 Spencer Cohen (M & Th)  s.cohen@sascorp.org

Kimberly James (M - Th) k.james@sascorp.org

  Community Based Staff
               VACANT
Agency: Tues & Thurs:  9:00 - 5:00Youth Leadership Coordinator

             660 White Plains Rd, Suite 100, Tarrytown, NY 10591

Yonkers Coalition for Youth, Coalition Coordinator

914-598-6486 cell

Ardsley Youth Advocate 

Employee Assistance Program (EAP) Coordinator

914-309-9414

845-765-8301 x110 
     (no cell reception) 

914- 423-EAPS (3277)

            cdannibale@sascorp.org 

914-332-1300

845-654-5660 (work cell)

914-606-1173

800-794-EAPS (3277)

mailto:s.toglia@sascorp.org#
mailto:youthadocate@ardsleyvillage.com#
mailto:eap@sascorp.org#
mailto:k.james@sascorp.org#
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